	Region
	Name
	E-mail

	Northern

	Northeast
	Camille Bigras
	cbigras@handstfhn.ca

	Northwest
	Laura McCauley 
	lmccauley@handstfhn.ca

	Southern

	Hamilton Niagara
	Tom Archer
	tarcher@bethesdaservices.com

	Southwest
	Cindy Chatzis
	cchatzis@wgh.on.ca

	Eastern

	 
	Elizabeth Kacew
	ekacew@solution-s.ca

	 
	Carole Leveille
	cleveille@ongwanada.com

	Central

	Toronto
	Angela Gonzales
	angela.gonzales@surreyplace.on.ca

	Central West
	Tara Hyatt
	thyatt@cwsds.ca

	Central East
	Bev Vaillancourt
	bvaillancourt@clhmidland.on.ca
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